Torque Rating at 80 psig
Double Acting
169 - 15,856 in-lbs
Spring Return
27 - 5,620 in-lbs
Features
Cast Aluminum Body
Die-Cast Aluminum End Caps

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD180213
HOW TO ORDER
QDA 20 - - -
Series Size Spring Configuration
(QSR Models only) Seals Options
(QSR Models only)
QDA - Double Acting 15 Blank - Default Option Blank - NBR Blank - Fail Close
QSR - Spring Return 20 S4 (QSR15 only) L - LNBR FO - Fail Open
25 M4 (QSR15 only) V - Viton
30 S2M4** (All models)
35 S4M4 (All models)
45 S4M2L2 (Not QSR15)
60 S4L4 (Not QSR15)
75 S4M4L2 (Not QSR15)
M4L4* (Not QSR15)
S2M4L4 (Not QSR15)
S4M4L4 (Not QSR15)
*  Default spring setting for all
QSR actuators except QSR15
** Default spring setting for
QSR15 only.
Example ordering codes:
QDA20 = Double acting fail close compact quad pneumatic actuator with NBR seals
QSR20 = Spring return fail close compact quad pneumatic actuator with NBR seals & M4L4 spring configuration
QSR20-S2M4L4-V = Spring return fail close compact quad pneumatic actuator with Viton seals & S2M4L4 spring configuration